
Casual and Part-Time Job 
Websites/ Companies

Name URL

Aldi https://corporate.aldi.com.au/en/careers/careers/

Atlanic Group https://atlanticgroup.com.au/about-us/careers/

Bardot https://www.bardot.com/about-bardot/bardot-careers/

Big W https://www.bigw.com.au/careers

Brand Collective https://www.brandcollective.com.au/careers/

Bunnings Warehouse https://www.bunningscareers.com.au/home

Chatime https://chatime.com.au/were-hiring/

Chemist Warehouse https://www.chemistwarehouse.com.au/careers

Coles https://www.colescareers.com.au/

Collete https://www.colettehayman.com.au/pages/careers

Cotton On https://cottononjobs.com/

Country Road https://www.countryroad.com.au/careers

Crown Melbourne https://www.crownmelbourne.com.au/crown-careers/info

Dan Murphy's
https://www.wowcareers.com.au/jobs/
listing?brand=Dan+Murphy%27s

David Jones https://www.davidjones.com.au/Careers-at-David-Jones

Delaware North https://fsr.cvmail.com.au/delawarenorth/main.cfm?srxksl=1

Dotti https://www.dotti.com.au/shop/en/dotti/careers

Epicure https://www.epicure.com.au/contact-us/careers/

General Pants https://www.generalpants.com.au/blog/join

Glue https://www.gluestore.com.au/careers-glue-store/

Grill’d https://www.grilld.com.au/careers

Guzman y Gomez https://www.guzmanygomez.com/work-with-us/

H&M https://career.hm.com/content/hmcareer/en_au/findjob.html

Hungry Jack’s https://www.hungryjacks.com.au/careers

Hype https://www.hypedc.com/careers

See below for a list of companies that hire casual/ part-time staff through their company websites for retail, 
hospitality and customer service roles. You can also find these kinds of  roles advertised via RMIT CareerHub. 

RMIT University is not affiliated with these websites and we recommended you check the roles you apply for carefully. 



Casual and Part-Time Job 
Websites/ Companies

IKEA 
https://www.ikea.com/ms/en_AU/this-is-ikea/available-jobs/index.
html

JB Hi-Fi https://www.jbhifi.com.au/General/Jobs/

Kmart http://www.kmart.com.au/jobs

Lovisa https://www.lovisa.com/careers

Lush https://au.lush.com/article/careers-lush

McDonalds https://mcdonalds.com.au/learn/careers#/

Mecca https://www.mecca.com.au/current-opportunities.html

Mimco https://www.mimco.com.au/about-mimco/careers

Myer https://www.myer.com.au/c/about-myer/careers/careers.html

Nandos https://www.nandos.com.au/work/nandos-careers

Nike https://jobs.nike.com/location/australia-jobs/824/2077456/2

Octopus Jobs http://octopus.jobs/

Officeworks https://www.officeworks.com.au/careers-opportunities

Peter Rowland https://www.peterrowland.com.au/about-us/

Platypus https://www.platypusshoes.com.au/careers/

Politix https://www.politix.com.au/careers.html

Priceline https://www.priceline.com.au/careers

Seed https://www.seedheritage.com/content/careers.html

Sephora https://www.sephora.com.au/jobs

Schnitz https://schnitz.com.au/jobs/

Smiggle https://www.smiggle.com.au/shop/en/smiggle/careers

Sportsgirl http://careers.sportsgirl.com.au/sg/en/listing/

Starbucks https://www.starbucks.com.au/Careers-at-Starbucks.php

Subway http://www.subway.com/en-au/careers

SumoSalad https://sumosalad.com/contact-us/work-with-us/

RMIT University is not affiliated with these websites and we recommended you check the roles you apply for carefully. 



Disclaimer: The information on this 
fact sheet is provided as a guide only. 
RMIT Careers and Employability takes 
no responsibility for the accuracy of 
the information or services supplied. 
Providers listed are not owned or 
operated by RMIT. Students should 
contact providers directly for further 
information. RMIT CRICOS provider 
number: 00122A 
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Further information
www.rmit.edu.au/students/life-and-work-
opportunities/jobs-and-career-advice

Casual and Part-Time Job 
Websites/ Companies

Sunglass Hut https://www.sunglasshut.com

Supre https://supre.com.au/supre-content/careers.html

Target https://www.target.com.au/company/careers

The Big Group http://www.thebiggroup.com.au/

The Body Shop https://www.thebodyshopcareers.com/en/

Uniqlo https://www.fastretailing.com/employment/en/uniqlo/au/

Universal https://www.universalstore.com/careers

Windsor Smith https://www.windsorsmith.com.au/careers

Witchery https://www.witchery.com.au/about/careers

Wittner https://www.wittner.com.au/careers

Woolworths https://www.wowcareers.com.au/jobs/

Zara https://www.inditexcareers.com/portalweb/en/home

RMIT University is not affiliated with these websites and we recommended you check the roles you apply for carefully. 

https://www.wowcareers.com.au/jobs

